P00000062832

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

300003303383---5 -06/23/00--01092--001 *****70.00 ******70.00

SUBJECT:					
		cles of incorporation and a	LAHASSEE, FLO	QO JUN 26 PK 12: 52	音
\$70.00 Filing Fee	e Filing Fee & Filing Fee Certificate of & Certified (Status		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate COPY REQUIRED		

Name (Printed or typed)

JUN 2 7 2000

SEE LY KUZZ-VA SSOR

LUTANUL, FL 33167

Call 305-4985600

Daytime Telephone number

Pagev 317-7089

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 26, 2000

GERTY RUIZ VASSER 1776 SW 114 AVE MIAMI, FL 33157

SUBJECT: JURISCA'S PERSONALIZED SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000016323

We have received your document for JURISCA'S PERSONALIZED SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Bylaws are not filed with this office. Please retain them for your records.

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6904.

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 700A00036120

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Jurisca's Personalized Services, Inc.

ARTICLE H PRINCLPAL OFFICE

THE PAIN The principal place of business/mailing address is: 17762 S.W. 114th Ave., Miami, Fl 3315 Address: P.O. Box 56-2213 Miami, FL 33256-2213

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Servicing Entrepreneurs and Business' with limited staff, not excluding business of greater magnitude with the up most personalized services in the areas as follows: Paralegal-Civil Matters, Income Tax, Financial and Delinquent Reports via Spread Sheets, Creole Translation, Accounts Receivables, Mortgage Processing, Notary Public and Insurance Bond Claims for Financial Institutions. However, the primary focus will be on the Account Receivables; the paralegal procedures or services will be utilized as catalyst to accomplish same.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: No more than a maximum amount of 100, having full or nominal value of ten (\$10.00) per share.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (o~tional)

The name(s) and address(es): Gerty Ruiz-Vassor, initial registered officer of corporation: 17762 SW 114th Ave., Miami, FL 33157.

REGISTERED AGENT ARTICLE VI

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Gerty Ruiz-Vassor, registered agent of corporation; 17762 SW 114th Ave., Miami, FL 33157.

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Gerty Ruiz-Vassor, incorporation; 17762 SW 114th Ave., Miami. FL 33157.

Having been, named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above staled corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfwniiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacily

nature/Registered Agent